OSLO SV@MMEKRETS
RESULTATREGNSKAP

Inntekter

Lisenser
Inntekter
Bidrag OIK
Kontingent
Bingo
Badeleie inn
Kursinnt. Klubbene

Sum inntekter

Gebyr

Kostnader

Lgnn og sos.kostn.
Svgmmematr./aktivitet
Administrasjonskostn.
Stipend/gaver

Badeleie ut

Bankgebyr

Sum utgifter

Driftsresultat
Renteinntekt bank

Arets resultat

BALANSE PR. 31.12.
EIENDELER

Omlgpsmidler
Kortsiktige fordringer
Obligasjoner
Bankinnskudd

2021

Noter

0

9732
48000
30000
0
486641

574373

Note 2 14132
0
7128
18000

486641

Note 3

Note 4

525901

48472
2672

51144

knt 1550 450979
459572

797814

2021 Budsjett

25000
20000
40000
25000

1200000
0

1310000

100000
5000
10000

0
1200000

1315000

7000
2000

2020

29800

1122
54000
32000

464655
581577

22508
0
10160
0
456336
10

489014

92563
6657

99221

0
457183
946535



Sum 1708365

BALANSE PR. 31.12
EGENKAPITAL OG GJELD

Egenkapital 2021
Opptjent egenkapital 1217764
Udisponert overskudd 51144
Gjeld 439457
Sum egenkapital og gjeld 1708365

Oslo 31.12.2021

Havard Johnsen Bekk
Leder

Hedi Anne Birkeland
Nestleder

Ragnhild Andenaes
Styremedlem

Ted Lier
Varamedlem

1403718

2020
1194597
23167
185953

1403717

Karin Aakermann
Kasserer

Annette Birkeland
Styremedlem

Ellen Beck
Styremedlem



